
8.-7.

CLASS V.—POSTAL AND TELEGRAPH DEPARTMENT—continued.

32

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Seroices.

ifem.
1890-91.

£ £
CHIEF OFFICES AND SUB-OFFICES—continued.

58

VOTE No. 27—continued.
Salaeies—continued.
Chief Post Office, New Plymouth—

Chief Postmaster (also Eegistrar of Births, Deaths, and
Marriages)

5 Telegraphists, 1 at £210, 1 at £170, 1 at £155, 1 at
£140, 1 at £135

Clerk
2 Letter Carriers, 1 at £110, 1 at £70
2 Messengers, 1 at £28, 1 at £26

Sub-Offices—
Inglewood—

Postmaster (also Eailway £89)
Opunake—

Postmaster and Eegistrar of Births, &c.
Messenger

Stratford—
Postmaster (also Railway £99)

Waitara—
Postmaster and liegistrar of Births, &c.
Messenger

22 Country Postmasters-

330

810
60

180
54

51
59
(iO

140
40

61
41

62
160
36

15068

64 Chief Post Office, Napiek—
Chief Postmaster (also Registrar of Births, Deaths, and

Marriages)
Chief Clerk
6 Clerks, 1 at £200, 1 at £150, 1 at £140, 2 at £135,

1 at £100
Cadet
Messenger
3 Letter Carriers, 1 at £130,1 at £110, 1 at £70

350
225

860
80
60

310

65

(36

67

OS

Telegraph Office, Napiee—
Officer in Charge
21 Telegraphists, 1 at £210, 1 at £180, 1 at £165,

1 at £160,2 at £155, 8 at £140, 3 at £120, 1 at £115,
2 at £110, 1 at £105

2 Counter Clerks, 1 at £160, 1 at £95
2 Despatch Clerks, 1 at £75, 1 at £65
2 Exchange Clerks, 1 at £115, 1 at £65 ...
6 Messengers, 1 at £38, 1 at £28, 4 at £26

Sub-Offices—
Danevirke—

Postmaster and liegistrar (also Eailway £75)
Farndon—

Telegraphist (also Eailway £140)
Hastings—

Postmaster (also Eailway £200)
Telegraphist
Cadet
Letter Carrier
Messenger

Herbertville—
Postmaster and Eegistrar

Kaikora North—
Postmaster (also Eailway £102)

Makatoka—
Postmaster (also Eailway £115)

Matatnau—
Postmaster (also Eailway £94)

Mohaka—
Postmaster ... ... ...

Ormondville—
Postmaster (also Eailway £119)

Porangahau—
Postmaster and Eegistrar of Births, &c.

280

2,945
255
140
180
170

75

25

5
175
90
50
26

69
130

70

71
38

72
25

5
73

74
150

75
11

130


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

