${\it Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services}.$

 CLASS V -	−POSTA L	AND	TELEGRAPH	DEPARTMENT-	-continued

_		189	1890–91.	
	CHIEF OFFICES AND SUB-OFFICES—continued.	£	£	
	VOTE No. 27—continued. SALARIES—continued.			
58	CHIEF POST OFFICE, NEW PLYMOUTH-			
	Chief Postmaster (also Registrar of Births, Deaths, and	330	Ċ	
	Marriages) 5 Telegraphists, 1 at £210, 1 at £170, 1 at £155, 1 at	990		
	£14 $\overline{0}$, 1 at £135	810		
	Clerk 2 Letter Carriers, 1 at £110, 1 at £70	$\begin{array}{c} 60 \\ 180 \end{array}$		
	2 Messengers, 1 at £28, 1 at £26	54	ļ	
59	Sub-Offices— Inglewood—		1	
90	Postmaster (also Railway £89)	51		
60	Opunake—	140		
	Postmaster and Registrar of Births, &c Messenger	$\begin{array}{c} 140 \\ 40 \end{array}$		
61	Stratford—	4.0		
62	Postmaster (also Railway £99) Waitara—	41		
J <u>=</u>	Postmaster and Registrar of Births, &c	160		
eo	Messenger	36	-	
63	22 Country Postmasters	150		
64	CHIEF POST OFFICE, NAPIER-			
	Chief Postmaster (also Registrar of Births, Deaths, and	350		
	Marriages) Chief Clerk	$\frac{350}{225}$		
	6 Clerks, 1 at £200, 1 at £150, 1 at £140, 2 at £135,			
	1 at £100	860 80		
	Cadet	60		
	3 Letter Carriers, 1 at £130, 1 at £110, 1 at £70	310		
65	Telegraph Office, Napier-			
	Officer in Charge	280		
	21 Telegraphists, 1 at £210, 1 at £180, 1 at £165, 1 at £160, 2 at £155, 8 at £140, 3 at £120, 1 at £115,			
	2 at £110, 1 at £105	2,945		
	2 Counter Clerks, 1 at £160, 1 at £95 2 Despatch Clerks, 1 at £75, 1 at £65	$255 \ 140$		
	2 Despatch Clerks, 1 at £75, 1 at £65 2 Exchange Clerks, 1 at £115, 1 at £65	180		
	6 Messengers, 1 at £38, 1 at £28, 4 at £26	170		
66	Sub-Offices— Danevirke—			
<i></i> →	Postmaster and Registrar (also Railway £75)	75		
67	Farndon— Telegraphist (also Railway £140)	25		
68	Hastings—	20		
	Postmaster (also Railway £200)	5 175		
	$egin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$	$\begin{array}{c} 175 \\ 90 \end{array}$		
	Letter Carrier	50		
69	Messenger Herbertville—	26		
• • /	Postmaster and Registrar	130		
	Kaikora North—			
70	Postmaster (also Railway £102)	38	*	
	Makatoka—			
71	Makatoka— Postmaster (also Railway £115)	25		
71	Postmaster (also Railway £115)		•	
70 71 72 73	Postmaster (also Railway £115)	25 5		
71 72 73	Postmaster (also Railway £115) Matamau— Postmaster (also Railway £94) Mohaka— Postmaster			
71 72	Postmaster (also Railway £115) Matamau— Postmaster (also Railway £94) Mohaka— Postmaster	5		